
Antique Table Restaurants offer a culinary tour of Italian food and culture. When you walk into one of our
establishments you’ll feel as if your enjoying a meal in an authentic Trattoria style restaurant in Italy.
Relax and let us take you abroad. Our menu features favorites from the whole of Italy and are cooked
from scratch. We promise you’ll love your meal and look forward to your next visit to Antique Table. 

CATERING
Winthrop 



INSALATE
HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

ANTIQUE TABLE ANTIPASTO

CATERING MENU

CHEESE RAVIOLI
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ZITI 

PENNE VODKA
LINGUINE MEATBALL

LINGUINE SHRIMP SCAMPI

PASTA 

CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN PICATTA
CHICKEN MIGUEL
ZITI & MARINARA

ENTREE 

Half Pan Full Pan
(7 People) (15 People)
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70
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98
98
140
168
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91
91
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98

140
182
182
182
196

E 91 - C 98

98
98
98
37

E 182 - C 196 

196
196
196
74

ANTIQUETABLEWINTHROP@GMAIL.COM

6172079054

CONTACT DURING: MON-SUN FROM 3 TO 9 PM

ANTIQUETABLEMANCHESTER@GMAIL.COM

9787049833

CONTACT
WINTHROP MANCHESTER

ANTIQUETABLEMANCHESTER
ANTIQUETABLEWINTHROP

19 Crest Ave, Winthrop, MA 02152 7 Central St, Manchester, MA 01944

antiquetablerestaurants.com antiquetablerestaurants.com


