

CATERING



Antique Table Restaurants offer a culinary tour of Italian food and culture. When you walk into one of our establishments you'll feel as if your enjoying a meal in an authentic Trattoria style restaurant in Italy. Relax and let us take you abroad. Our menu features favorites from the whole of Italy and are cooked from scratch. We promise you'll love your meal and look forward to your next visit to Antique Table.



CATERING MENU

INSALATE	Half Pan (7 People)	Full Pan (15 People)
HOUSE SALAD	49	98
CAESAR SALAD	49	98
CAPRESE SALAD	70	140
ANTIQUE TABLE ANTIPASTO	84	168
PASTA		
CHEESE RAVIOLI	70	140
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ZITI	91	182
PENNE VODKA	91	182
LINGUINE MEATBALL	91	182
LINGUINE SHRIMP SCAMPI	98	196
ENTREE		
CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT	E 91 - C 98	E 182 - C 196
PARMIGIANA		
CHICKEN MARSALA	98	196
CHICKEN PICATTA	98	196
CHICKEN MIGUEL	98	196
ZITI & MARINARA	37	74
CONTACT		
WINTHROP	MANCHESTER	
ANTIQUETABLEWINTHROP@GMAIL.COM	ANTIQUETABLEMANCHESTER@GMAIL.COM	
	f O G. ANTIQUETABLEMANCHESTER	
 I9 Crest Ave, Winthrop, MA 02152 Antiquetable contracts com 	• 7 Central St, Manchester, MA 01944	
antiquetablerestaurants.com	antiquetable	restaurants.com

CONTACT DURING: MON-SUN FROM 3 TO 9 PM